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PP strap for lashing

Product information

PP strap is durable and strong plastic strap. PP plastic strap is tightened either by manual tools and locks or automatic tools with friction
welding.

Combi bags

Product code Band mm Buckles

pcs
MV13COMBI 13 500
MV16COMBI 16 500

Material: Polyester
Finish: Color black



Part Code

MV13COMBI

MV16COMBI

PP1255200M

PP1255406M

PP1263200M

PP1270406M

Length

1,000
800
3,000
3,000
3,000

2,500

Packing/pallet units

40
40
48
40
48

40

Inner Dia
mm

200

406

200

406

Tension force daN

120

150

133

135

155

200

Band width
mm

13

16

12 x 0,55

12 x 0,55

12 x 0,63

12x 0,70

Packing Qty.

Delivery time
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